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CURSA AGE 2023

sabado, 5 de agosto de 2023

Resultados - 1,3K * 2 paginas
Pl Dor  Apellidos, nombre Club Sx Aiio Cat Carrera Tiempo Tiempo bruto Tiempo real Diferencia Pkr':/'hd
1 415 BATISTA HLADUN MARTE M 2013 AM 13K 5'13,1 11h29'14,150 0h05'11,2 - 14,95
2 405 GRATACOS AREVALO NICOLE F 2012 AF 1,3K 5'15,0 11h29'16,070 0h05'13,5 +1,9 14,86
3 419 LOPEZ CLARET DANIEL M 2012 AM 13K 5'18,7 11h29'19,700 0h05'17,5 +5,6 14,72
4 422 ESTER MARTINEZ GUILLEM M 2012 AM 1,3K 5'18,7 11h29'19,700 0h05'18,7 +5,6 14,72
5 406 CARRERAS CASTILLA ALEX M 2013 AM 1,3K 5'29,0 11h29'30,070 0h05'29,0 +15,9 14,22
6 408 SANTAELLA PRINETTI ENYA F 2012 AF 1,3K 5'29,6 11h29'30,640 0h05'28,5 +16,5 14,22
7 421 BOEHMCKER ROMAGUERA JAN M 2013 AM 1,3K 5'41,7 11h29'42,790 0h05'40,3 +28,6 13,72
8 402 DOMENECH CAPELLA NIL M 2012 AM 1,3K 5'49,9 11h29'50,980 0h05'49,7 +36,8 13,41
9 410 CEPEDA ABRIL SERGI M 2012 AM 1,3K 5'52,8 11h29'53,800 0h05'50,6 +39,7 13,30
10 428 IBANEZ MONFORT ENRIQUE M 2017 AM 1,3K 5'53,2 11h29'54,210 0h05'50,9 +40,1 13,26
11 407 NESDALE MOALEM LIAM M 2013 AM 1,3K 5'53,4 11h29'54,480 0h05'51,6 +40,3 13,26
12 414 VINAS BOMBARDO ALEX M 2012 AM 1,3K 6'00,0 11h30'01,050 0h05'59,4 +46,9 13,00
13 416 SUGRANES MORALES CHLOE F 2013 AF 1,3K 6'07,6 11h30'08,690 0h06'06,9 +54,5 12,75
14 409 ALARCON TESTARD CHLOE F 2013 AF 1,3K 6'10,2 11h30'11,230 0h06'09,3 +57,1 12,65
15 427 MILLA GOU ROC M 2012 AM 13K 6'12,9 11h30'13,940 0h06'09,9 +59,8 12,58
16 418 FARGUELL TONI M 2012 AM 1,3K 6'16,9 11h30'17,960 0h06'16,3 +1'03,8 12,45
17 423  CAUHE CARBONELL LEA F 2013 AF 13K 6'23,9 11h30'24,960 0h06'21,2 +1'10,8 12,22
18 413 GARRIGA GUSI ANDREU M 2012 AM 1,3K 6'31,4 11h30'32,470 0h06'29,3 +1'18,3 11,97
19 420 MOLINERO NICO M 2013 AM 1,3K 6'36,9 11h30'37,980 0h06'35,2 +1'23,8 11,82
20 404 KHOUJA SANS AINA F 2013 AF 1,3K 6'40,9 11h30'41,950 0h06'39,3 +1'27,8 11,70
21 426 I1ZQUIERDO MORERA JAN M 2013 AM 1,3K 6'59,1 11h31'00,190 0h06'57,1 +1'46,0 11,17
22 412 HUGUET GUSI EVA F 2012 AF 1,3K 7'16,2 11h31'17,200 0h07'14,1 +2'03,1 10,73
23 417 PEREZ ARMENGOL IVAN M 2013 AM 1,3K 7'23,0 11h31'24,070 0h07'22,0 +2'09,9 10,56
24 424 CASANOVAS ECCHEVARRIA BRUNO M 2012 AM 1,3K 7'24,3 11h31'25,300 0h07'22,3 +2'11,2 10,54
25 400 PLANESAS ALIERT AINA F 2013 AF 1,3K 7'35,1 11h31'36,180 0h07'34,2 +2'22,0 10,29
26 403 ORDONEZ GOMEZ CARLA F 2013 AF 1,3K 7'37,2 11h31'38,230 0h07'35,8 +224,1 10,24
27 411 FERNANDEZ ROSET BERNAT M 2012 AM 13K 7'42,6 11h31'43,680 0h07'40,4 +2'29,5 10,13
28 425 FERNANDEZ ANGLADA MAR F 2012 AF 1,3K 8'01,1 11h32'02,120 0h07'58,8 +2'48,0 9,73
29 401 BONAS LORENTE ARNAU M 2012 AM 1,3K 9'57,9 11h33'58,940 0h09'56,1 +4'44,8 7,84
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Pl

\,

Dor

1 415
2 419
3 422
4 406
5 421
6 402
7 410
8 428
9 407
10 414
11 427
12 418
13 413
14 420
15 426
16 417
17 424
18 411
19 401
1 405
2 408
3 416
4 409
5 423
6 404
7 412
8 400
9 403
10 425

Clasificacion segun categorias

Apellidos, nombre

ALEVI MASCULI (AM) (19)

BATISTA HLADUN MARTI
LOPEZ CLARET DANIEL

ESTER MARTINEZ GUILLEM
CARRERAS CASTILLA ALEX
BOEHMCKER ROMAGUERA JAN
DOMENECH CAPELLA NIL
CEPEDA ABRIL SERGI

IBANEZ MONFORT ENRIQUE
NESDALE MOALEM LIAM
VINAS BOMBARDO ALEX
MILLA GOU ROC

FARGUELL TONI

GARRIGA GUSI ANDREU
MOLINERO NICO

IZQUIERDO MORERA JAN
PEREZ ARMENGOL IVAN
CASANOVAS ECCHEVARRIA BRUNO
FERNANDEZ ROSET BERNAT
BONAS LORENTE ARNAU

ALEVi FEMENI (AF) (10)

GRATACOS AREVALO NICOLE
SANTAELLA PRINETTI ENYA
SUGRANES MORALES CHLOE
ALARCON TESTARD CHLOE
CAUHE CARBONELL LEA
KHOUJA SANS AINA

HUGUET GUSI EVA
PLANESAS ALIERT AINA
ORDONEZ GOMEZ CARLA
FERNANDEZ ANGLADA MAR

Club

Egic-gicdic-gicJicJiicdicicdicdicdicaic i Jic g i g4

M M T m Tm m T m Tm m

2013
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2017
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2013
2013
2012

Cat

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF

Carrera

1,3K
1,3K
1,3K
1,3K
1,3K
1,3K
1,3K
1,3K
1,3K
1,3K
1,3K
1,3K
1,3K
1,3K
1,3K
1,3K
1,3K
1,3K
1,3K

1,3K
1,3K
1,3K
1,3K
1,3K
1,3K
1,3K
1,3K
1,3K
1,3K

Tiempo

513,1
58,7
5'18,7
5'29,0
541,7
5'49,9
5'52,8
5'53,2
5'53,4
6'00,0
612,9
6'16,9
6'31,4
6'36,9
6'59,1
723,0
7243
7'42,6
9'57,9

5'15,0
529,6
607,6
60,2
623,9
6'40,9
7'16,2
7'35,1
7'37,2
801,1

Tiempo bruto

11h29'14,150
11h29'19,700
11h29'19,700
11h29'30,070
11h29'42,790
11h29'50,980
11h29'53,800
11h29'54,210
11h29'54,480
11h30'01,050
11h30'13,940
11h30'17,960
11h30'32,470
11h30'37,980
11h31'00,190
11h31'24,070
11h31'25,300
11h31'43,680
11h33'58,940

11h29'16,070
11h29'30,640
11h30'08,690
11h30'11,230
11h30'24,960
11h30'41,950
11h31'17,200
11h31'36,180
11h31'38,230
11h32'02,120

Tiempo real

0h05'11,2
0h05'17,5
0h05'18,7
0h05'29,0
0h05'40,3
0h05'49,7
0h05'50,6
0h05'50,9
0h05'51,6
0h05'59,4
0h06'09,9
0h06'16,3
0h06'29,3
0h06'35,2
0h06'57,1
0h07'22,0
0h07'22,3
0h07'40,4
0h09'56,1

0h05'13,5
0h05'28,5
0h06'06,9
0h06'09,3
0h06'21,2
0h06'39,3
0h07'14,1
0h07'34,2
0h07'35,8
0h07'58,8

Diferencia

+5,6
+5,6
+15,9
+28,6
+36,8
+39,7
+40,1
+40,3
+46,9
+59,8
+1'03,8
+1'18,3
+1'23,8
+1'46,0
+2'09,9
+2'11,2
+2'29,5
+4'44,8

+14,6

+52,6

+55,2
+1'08,9
+1'25,9
+2'01,2
+2'20,1
+2'22,2
+2'46,1

Pmd
km/h

14,95
14,72
14,72
14,22
13,72
13,41
13,30
13,26
13,26
13,00
12,58
12,45
11,97
11,82
11,17
10,56
10,54
10,13
7,84

14,86
14,22
12,75
12,65
12,22
11,70
10,73
10,29
10,24
9,73
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